
©
 1

99
3-

20
13

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
S

of
tw

ar
e 

O
nl

y
B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

IN RE: Case No. 

Debtor(s)
Chapter 

Following is the list of the debtor’s creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this
chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of “insider” set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless
the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors
holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe,
guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address

including zip code

(2)
Name, telephone number and complete mailing
address, including zip code, of employee, agent

or department of creditor familiar with claim
who may be contacted

(3)
Nature of claim

(trade debt,
bank loan,

government
contract, etc.)

(4)
Indicate if claim

is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or

subject to setoff

(5)
Amount of
claim (if

secured also
state value of

security)

United States Bankruptcy Court
District of Colorado

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

11Blair Oil Investments, LLC

Audrey R. Blair Revocable Trust
C/O Lori Hubert
326 Main Street
Sterling, CO  80751

1,045,773.93

Card Member Services
PO Box 790408
St. Louis, MO  63179-0408

19,265.86

Searles Enterprises, Inc.
2171 South Trenton Way, Suite 204
Denver, CO  80231

12,000.00

GHP Horwath, PC
1670 Braodway, Suite 3000
Denver, CO  80202

9,200.00

David Sell, LLC
P.O. Box 182
Pawhuska, OK  74056

1,954.51

Sherman & Howard
633 Seventeenth Street, Suite 3000
Denver, CO  80202

1,406.50

Robinett King
P.O. Box 1066
Bartlesville, OK  74005

1,320.00

Todd A. Searles
33 Pennsylvania Street, Unit B
Denver, CO  80203

950.00

Todd A. Searles
33 Pennsylvania Street, Unit B
Denver, CO  80203

950.00

Caerus Operating, LLC
P.O. Box 912621
Denver, CO  80291-0408

814.63

Diamond Operating, Inc.
6666 Gunpark Drive, Suite 200
Boulder, CO  80301

771.79

Cochran Chemical Company
1800 Ray Davis Blvd.
Seminole, OK  74868

697.95

Caerus Operating, LLC
P.O. Box 912621
Denver, CO  80291-2621

613.72

Diamond Operating, Inc.
6666 Gunpark Drive, Suite 200
Boulder, CO  80301

606.76

Case:15-15009-HRT   Doc#:6   Filed:05/07/15    Entered:05/07/15 16:30:30   Page1 of 2



©
 1

99
3-

20
13

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
S

of
tw

ar
e 

O
nl

y

Terry Bouchard
3533 North Enterprise Road
Ponca City, OK  74604

600.00

J& B Oilfield Services
P.O. Box 326
Lamont, OK  74643

573.00

Big Dipper Hot Oil Service, Inc.
1005 South O Street
Blackwell, OK  74631

390.00

Devon Energy Prod Co, L.P.
P.O. Box 842485
Dallas, TX  75284-2485

353.48

Sell Drilling, LLC
P.O. Box 182
Pawhuska, OK  74056

332.50

J & B Oilfield Services
P.O. Box 326
Lamont, OK  74643

310.00

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president or other officer or an authorized agent of the corporation][or a member or an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor
in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: Signature:

(Print Name and Title)

May  7, 2015 /s/

,

Case:15-15009-HRT   Doc#:6   Filed:05/07/15    Entered:05/07/15 16:30:30   Page2 of 2


