Debtor(s)

United States Bankruptcy Court District of Colorado

IN RE:

Blair Oil Investments, LLC

Case No.

Chapter 11

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

	• • • •			
(1) Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	(2) Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	(3) Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	 (4) Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed or subject to setoff 	(5) Amount of claim (if secured also state value of security)
Audrey R. Blair Revocable Trust C/O Lori Hubert 326 Main Street Sterling, CO 80751				1,045,773.93
Card Member Services PO Box 790408 St. Louis, MO 63179-0408				19,265.86
Searles Enterprises, Inc. 2171 South Trenton Way, Suite 204 Denver, CO 80231				12,000.00
GHP Horwath, PC 1670 Braodway, Suite 3000 Denver, CO 80202				9,200.00
David Sell, LLC P.O. Box 182 Pawhuska, OK 74056				1,954.51
Sherman & Howard 633 Seventeenth Street, Suite 3000 Denver, CO 80202				1,406.50
Robinett King P.O. Box 1066 Bartlesville, OK 74005				1,320.00
Todd A. Searles 33 Pennsylvania Street, Unit B Denver, CO 80203				950.00
Todd A. Searles 33 Pennsylvania Street, Unit B Denver, CO 80203				950.00
Caerus Operating, LLC P.O. Box 912621 Denver, CO 80291-0408				814.63
Diamond Operating, Inc. 6666 Gunpark Drive, Suite 200 Boulder, CO 80301				771.79
Cochran Chemical Company 1800 Ray Davis Blvd. Seminole, OK 74868				697.95
Caerus Operating, LLC P.O. Box 912621 Denver, CO 80291-2621				613.72
Diamond Operating, Inc. 6666 Gunpark Drive, Suite 200 Boulder, CO 80301				606.76

Case:15-15009-HRT Doc#:6 Filed:05/07/15 Entered:05/07/15 16:30:30 Page2 of 2

Terry Bouchard	600.00
3533 North Enterprise Road	
Ponca City, OK 74604	
J& B Oilfield Services	573.00
P.O. Box 326	
Lamont, OK 74643	
Big Dipper Hot Oil Service, Inc.	390.00
1005 South O Street	
Blackwell, OK 74631	
Devon Energy Prod Co, L.P.	353.48
P.O. Box 842485	
Dallas, TX 75284-2485	
Sell Drilling, LLC	332.50
P.O. Box 182	
Pawhuska, OK 74056	
J & B Oilfield Services	310.00
P.O. Box 326	
Lamont, OK 74643	
DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP	

I, [the president *or* other officer *or* an authorized agent of the corporation][*or* a member *or* an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

,

Date: May 7, 2015 Signature: /s/

(Print Name and Title)